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Women

StartNr: 178

5. September 2020 16:36

Polen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zihler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert
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308 (3), 296 (38), 283 (35)
11.4 (16.) 13.0 (24.) 17.8 (25.)

0.21 mm rechts, 0.04 mm hoch
1.08, horizontal: 1.19, vertikal: 0.97

Serie 1:
10.0 X
10.6 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert
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Serie 2:
10.5 *
10.9 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

©

7
(7
cO’

(L
)

\

A
&)

Serie 3:
10.3 *
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
9.9+
10.0~>
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.5 *
10.2 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
10.7 *
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(596)QF
103.6 105.4 105.2 101.9 104.9 104.5
564 0 0 0 0O O O O O

10.2 * 9.7 7
10.6 * 10.7 *
55.1 (10.) 66.3 (8.) 88.0(6.)
0.42 mm rechts, 0.76 mm hoch
1.04, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 1.07

10.8 * 10.4 *
10.5 * 10.1 «
11.4 (16.) 27.0(20.) 41.4 (12.)
0.09 mm rechts, 0.37 mm tief
0.88, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 0.72

10.0> 10.2 *
104 * 10.5 *
13.0 (24.) 17.8 (25.) 59.8 (26.)
0.21 mm rechts, 0.38 mm tief
0.90, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.82

10.6 * 104 *

10.5 * 9.8
87.3(32.) 99.0 (39.) 123.1(37.)
0.06 mm links, 0.56 mm hoch
1.50, horizontal: 1.71, vertikal: 1.25

10.3 * 10.6 *
10.6 * 10.6 *
46.6 (44.) 77.8 (49.) 86.5 (47.)
0.31 mm rechts, 0.21 mm tief
0.91, horizontal: 1.02, vertikal: 0.78

10.0~> 10.0—~

10.5 * 10.0 -~
22.2(59.) 45.9 (55.) 59.4 (51.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.06 mm tief
1.11, horizontal: 1.46, vertikal: 0.57

103 *
10.4 *

10.8 *
10.2 *

10.9 *
10.7 *

10.1 %
10.6 *

10.8 *
10.6 *

10.2 *
10.9 *

10.4 *
10.7 *

10.4 *
10.8 *

10.9 *
10.6 *

9.8
10.2 *

10.5 *
10.2 *

10.8 *
10.7 *
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Unterschrift des Schiitzen



